PRECISION DIAL GAUGES
MODEL 61-050 ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
MODEL 62-050 GAUGE PRESSURE/VACUUM
MODEL 62-075 DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
TECHNICAL
INFORMATION
ADVANTAGES
• Immediate use possible

62A-4A-0015 0…15.5 PSI (1 bar) 0.02 PSI
62A-4A-0020 0…20 PSI (1.4 bar) 0.02 PSI
62A-4A-0030 0…30 PSI (2 bar) 0.05 PSI
62A-4A-0045 0…45 PSI (3 bar) 0.05 PSI
62A-4A-0060 0…60 PSI (4 bar) 0.1 PSI
62A-4A-0100 0…100 PSI (7 bar) 0.1 PSI
62A-4A-0150 0…150 PSI (10 bar) 0.2 PSI
62A-7B-0030 –30…0 in Hg (–1,05 bar) 0.05 in Hg
62A-6B-0030 –15…0…15 in Hg (± 0,5 bar) 0.05 in Hg
62A-6B-0060 –30…0…30 in Hg (± 1 bar) 0.1 in Hg
62A-6B-0120 –30…0…90 in Hg (–1.05…0…3 bar) 0.2 in Hg
62A-6B-0300 –30…0…270 in Hg (–1.05…0…9 bar) 0.5 in Hg
Serie 1000 – Accuracy 0.1% of full scale
Ordering No. Range Graduation
61B-1A-0015 0…15.5 PSIA (1060 mbar) 0.02 PSI
61B-1A-0025 0…25 PSIA (1700 mbar) 0.05 PSI
61B-1A-0035 0…35 PSIA (2400 mbar) 0.05 PSI
61B-1A-0050 0…50 PSIA (3400 mbar) 0.1 PSI
61B-1A-0100 0…100 PSIA (7 bar) 0.2 PSI
61B-1A-0150 0…150 PSIA (10 bar) 0.2 PSI
61B-1A-0200 0…200 PSIA (14 bar) 0.5 PSI
61B-1A-0300 0…300 PSIA (21 bar) 0.5 PSI
61B-1A-0500 0…500 PSIA (35 bar) 1 PSI
Ordering No. Range Graduation
62B-2A-0005 0…4.5 PSI (300 mbar) 0.01 PSI
62B-2A-0010 0…10 PSI (700 mbar) 0.02 PSI
62B-2A-0015 0…15.5 PSI (1 bar) 0.02 PSI
62B-2A-0020 0…20 PSI (1.4 bar) 0.05 PSI
62B-2A-0030 0…30 PSI (2 bar) 0.05 PSI
62B-2A-0045 0…45 PSI (3 bar) 0.1 PSI
62B-2A-0060 0…60 PSI (4 bar) 0.1 PSI
62B-2A-0100 0…100 PSI (7 bar) 0.2 PSI
62B-2A-0150 0…150 PSI (10 bar) 0.2 PSI
62B-2A-0200 0…200 PSI (14 bar) 0.5 PSI
62B-2A-0300 0…300 PSI (21 bar) 0.5 PSI
62B-2A-0500 0…500 PSI (35 bar) 1 PSI
62B-2A-1000 0…1000 PSI (70 bar) 2 PSI
62B-3B-0030 – 30…0 in Hg (–1.05 bar) 0.05 in Hg
62B-5B-0030 –15…0…15 in Hg (±0.5 bar) 0.05 in Hg
62B-5B-0060 –30…0…30 in Hg (±1 bar) 0.1 in Hg
62B-5B-0120 –30…0…90 in Hg (–1.05…0…3 bar) 0.2 in Hg
62B-5B-0300 –30…0…270 in Hg (–1.05…0…9 bar) 0.5 in Hg
Ordering No. Range Graduation
62B-4A-0005 0…4.5 PSI (300 mbar) 0.01 PSI
62B-4A-0010 0…10 PSI (700 mbar) 0.02 PSI
62B-4A-0015 0…15.5 PSI (1 bar) 0.02 PSI
62B-4A-0020 0…20 PSI (1.4 bar) 0.05 PSI
62B-4A-0030 0…30 PSI (2 bar) 0.05 PSI
62B-4A-0045 0…45 PSI (3 bar) 0.1 PSI
62B-4A-0060 0…60 PSI (4 bar) 0.1 PSI
62B-4A-0100 0…100 PSI (7 bar) 0.2 PSI
62B-4A-0150 0…150 PSI (10 bar) 0.2 PSI
62B-7B-0030 –30…0 in Hg (–1,05 bar) 0.05 in Hg
62B-6B-0030 –15…0…15 in Hg (±0,5 bar) 0.05 in Hg
62B-6B-0060 –30…0…30 in Hg (±1 bar) 0.1 in Hg
62B-6B-0120 –30…0…90 in Hg (–1.05…0…3 bar) 0.2 in Hg
62B-6B-0300 –30…0…270 in Hg (–1.05…0…9 bar) 0.5 in Hg
Ordering No. Range Graduation
62A-2A-0005 0…4.5 PSI (300 mbar) 0.005 PSI
62A-2A-0010 0…10 PSI (700 mbar) 0.01 PSI
62A-2A-0015 0…15.5 PSI (1 bar) 0.02 PSI

62A-2A-0500 0…500 PSI (35 bar) 0.5 PSI
62A-2A-1000 0…1000 PSI (70 bar) 1 PSI
62A-3B-0030 –30…0 in Hg (–1.05 bar) 0.05 in Hg
62A-5B-0030 –15…0…15 in Hg (±0.5 bar) 0.05 in Hg
62A-5B-0060 –30…0…30 in Hg (±1 bar) 0.1 in Hg
62A-5B-0120 –30…0…90 in Hg (–1.05…0…3 bar) 0.2 in Hg
62A-5B-0300 –30…0…270 in Hg (–1.05…0…9 bar) 0.5 in Hg
Liqud service
Gauges with ranges of 100 PSI and above (Bourdon tube pressure elements) can be used for non-corrosive liquid service.
MEASURING RANGES
TI 620.500DE
Absolute Pressure
Serie 300 / 150 mm Skala – Accuracy 0.3 % of full scale
Gauge / Vacuum / Compound Pressure Differential / Vacuum / Compound Pressure
Ordering No. Range Graduation
61C-1D-0020 0.1…20 mm Hg (27 mbar) 0.1 mm Hg
61C-1D-0050 0…50 mm Hg (67 mbar) 0.2 mm Hg
61C-1D-0100 0…100 mm Hg (135 mbar) 0.5 mm Hg
61C-1D-0200 0…200 mm Hg (270 mbar) 1 mm Hg
61C-1D-0410 0…410 mm Hg (550 mbar) 2 mm Hg
61C-1D-0390 390…800 mm Hg (520…1060 mbar) 2 mm Hg
61C-1D-0800 0…800 mm Hg (1060 mbar) 5 mm Hg
61C-1A-0030 0…30 PSIA (2050 mbar) 0.1 PSI
Ordering No. Range Graduation
62C-2C-0010 0…10 in H2O (25 mbar) 0.05 in H2O
62C-2C-0020 0…20 in H2O (50 mbar) 0.1 in H2O
62C-2C-0040 0…40 in H2O (100 mbar) 0.2 in H2O
62C-2C-0060 0…60 in H2O (150 mbar) 0.2 in H2O
62C-2C-0100 0…100 in H2O (250 mbar) 0.5 in H2O
62C-2C-0200 0…200 in H2O (500 mbar) 1 in H2O
62C-2C-0300 0…300 in H2O (750 mbar) 1 in H2O
62C-2C-0400 0…400 in H2O (1 bar) 2 in H2O
62C-2A-0030 0…30 PSI (2 bar) 0.1 PSI
62C-2A-0060 0…60 PSI (4 bar) 0.2 PSI
62C-2A-0100 0…100 PSI (7 bar) 0.5 PSI
62C-3C-0010 –10…0 in H2O (–25 mbar) 0.05 in H2O
62C-3C-0020 –20…0 in H2O (–50 mbar) 0.1 in H2O
62C-3C-0400 –400…0 in H2O (–1000 mbar) 2 in H2O
62C-5C-0010 –5…0…5 in H2O (±12,5 mbar) 0.05 in H2O
62C-5C-0020 –10…0…10 in H2O (±25 mbar) 0.1 in H2O
62C-5C-0040 –20…0…20 in H2O (±50 mbar) 0.2 in H2O
Ordering No. Range Graduation
62C-4C-0010 0…10 in H2O (25 mbar) 0.05 in H2O
62C-4C-0020 0…20 in H2O (50 mbar) 0.1 in H2O
62C-4C-0040 0…40 in H2O (100 mbar) 0.2 in H2O
62C-4C-0060 0…60 in H2O (150 mbar) 0.2 in H2O
62C-4C-0100 0…100 in H2O (250 mbar) 0.5 in H2O
62C-4C-0200 0…200 in H2O (500 mbar) 1 in H2O
62C-4C-0300 0…300 in H2O (750 mbar) 1 in H2O
62C-4C-0400 0…400 in H2O (1 bar) 2 in H2O
62C-4A-0030 0…30 PSI (2 bar) 0.1 PSI
62C-4A-0060 0…60 PSI (4 bar) 0.2 PSI
62C-4A-0100 0…100 PSI (7 bar) 0.5 PSI
62C-7C-0010 –10…0 in H2O (–25 mbar) 0.05 in H2O
62C-7C-0020 –20…0 in H2O (–50 mbar) 0.1 in H2O
62C-7C-0400 –400…0 in H2O (–1000 mbar) 2 in H2O
62C-6C-0010 –5…0…5 in H2O (±12,5 mbar) 0.05 in H2O
62C-6C-0020 –10…0…10 in H2O (±25 mbar) 0.1 in H2O
62C-6C-0040 –20…0…20 in H2O (±50 mbar) 0.2 in H2O
Serie 300 / 70 mm Skala – Genauigkeit 0,3 % vom Skalenendwert
Ordering No. Range Graduation
61D-1D-0050 0…50 mm Hg (67 mbar) 0.5 mm Hg
61D-1D-0100 0…100 mm Hg (135 mbar) 1 mm Hg
61D-1D-0200 0…200 mm Hg (270 mbar) 2 mm Hg
61D-1D-0410 0…410 mm Hg (550 mbar) 5 mm Hg
61D-1D-0390 390…800 mm Hg (520…1060 mbar) 5 mm Hg
61D-1A-0015 0…800 mm Hg (1060 mbar) 10    mmHg
61D-1A-0030 0…30 PSIA (2050 mbar) 0.2 PSI
61D-1A-0060 0…60 PSIA (4000 mbar) 0.5 PSI
61D-1A-0100 0…100 PSIA (7000 mbar) 1 PSI
Ordering No. Range Graduation
62D-2C-0010 0…10 in H2O (25 mbar) 0.1 in H2O
62D-2C-0020 0…20 in H2O (50 mbar) 0.2 in H2O
62D-2C-0040 0…40 in H2O (100 mbar) 0.5 in H2O
62D-2C-0060 0…60 in H2O (150 mbar) 0.5 in H2O
62D-2C-0100 0…100 in H2O (250 mbar) 1 in H2O
62D-2C-0200 0…200 in H2O (500 mbar) 2 in H2O
62D-2C-0300 0…300 in H2O (750 mbar) 2 in H2O
62D-2C-0400 0…400 in H2O (1 bar) 5 in H2O
62D-2A-0030 0…30 PSI (2 bar) 0,2 PSI
62D-2A-0060 0…60 PSI (4 bar) 0.5 PSI
62D-2A-0100 0…100 PSI (7 bar) 1 PSI
62D-3C-0010 –10…0 in H2O (–25 mbar) 0.1 in H2O
62D-3C-0020 –20…0 in H2O (–50 mbar) 0.2 in H2O
62D-3C-0400 –400…0 in H2O (–1000 mbar) 5 in H2O
62D-5C-0010 –5…0…5 in H2O (±12,5 mbar) 0.1 in H2O
62D-5C-0020 –10…0…10 in H2O (±25 mbar) 0.2 in H2O
62D-5C-0040 –20…0…20 in H2O (±50 mbar) 0.5 in H2O
Ordering No. Range Graduation
62D-4C-0010 0…10 in H2O (25 mbar) 0.1 in H2O
62D-4C-0020 0…20 in H2O (50 mbar) 0.2 in H2O
62D-4C-0040 0…40 in H2O (100 mbar) 0.5 in H2O
62D-4C-0060 0…60 in H2O (150 mbar) 0.5 in H2O
62D-4C-0100 0…100 in H2O (250 mbar) 1 in H2O
62D-4C-0200 0…200 in H2O (500 mbar) 2 in H2O
62D-4C-0300 0…300 in H2O (750 mbar) 2 in H2O
62D-4C-0400 0…400 in H2O (1 bar) 5 in H2O
62D-4A-0030 0…30 PSI (2 bar) 0,2 PSI
62D-4A-0060 0…60 PSI (4 bar) 0.5 PSI
62D-4A-0100 0…100 PSI (7 bar) 1 PSI
62D-7C-0010 –10…0 in H2O (–25 mbar) 0.1 in H2O
62D-7C-0020 –20…0 in H2O (–50 mbar) 0.2 in H2O
62D-7C-0400 –400…0 in H2O (–1000 mbar) 5 in H2O
62D-6C-0010 –5…0…5 in H2O (±12,5 mbar) 0.1 in H2O
62D-6C-0020 –10…0…10 in H2O (±25 mbar) 0.2 in H2O
62D-6C-0040 –20…0…20 in H2O (±50 mbar) 0.5 in H2O
DKD CALIBRATIONTI 050.400-10DD